Winthrop University

Student Health Insurance Plan
2025-2026 Final Premium Rates
Blue Cross Blue Shield South Carolina
Mandatory

Medical Combined

Student

Student & Spouse

Student & Child

Student, Spouse & Child

Student & Two Children

Student, Spouse & Two Children
Student & Three or More Children

Student, Spouse & Three or More Children

$H B B B B H B

Fall

8/1/2025
through
12/31/2025

1,531.33
3,062.66
3,062.66
4,593.99
4,593.99
6,125.32
6,125.32
7,656.65

Mandatory - Premium Cost

Graduating Students Only

¥ B B B B B B P

Spring

1/1/2026
through
5/31/2026

1,501.61
3,003.22
3,003.22
4,504.83
4,504.83
6,006.44
6,006.44
7,508.05

Spring / Summer

¥ B B B B B B P

1/1/2026
through
7/31/2026

2,118.67
4,237.34
4,237.34
6,356.01
6,356.01
8,474.68
8,474.68
10,593.35



